
Booking Schedule FC:  Bremerhaven
Booking & delivery deadlines

Container Type Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday

General  

IMDG 
Dangerous

OOG

Frozen  

Chilled 

TAX JR nr.

ETD

ETD

ETD

ETD

ETD

18:0012:00

12:00

12:00

*

Booking CUT-OFF Container CUT-OFF at container terminal * mail: lineragency.de@dhl.com             

12:00

12:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

12:00


